DESAFID

— 00§
VENTOS
*MTB-

# Placa
1° 00611
2° 00609
3° 00661
4° 00603
5° 00676
6° 00606
7° 00607
00612
00610
00660
00604
00675
00605
00608
00601
00602
# Placa
1° 00613
2° 00615
3° 00620
4° 00624
5° 00619
6° 00618
7° 00625
8> 00623
9° 00617
00616
00626
00614
00622
00621

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

CONTROL
DESAFIO DOS VENTOS CRONOMETRAGEM
Joanopolis 31/07/2023 10:22:04

Categoria: TURISMO-DUPLA-MISTA

Nome do Atleta Vv Tempo S Cidade Pais
SILVANA BOLOGNINI/MAURICIO TANAKA 1 01:28:20.155 BRA
MARCO AURELIO/VALERIA CRISTINA 1 01:29:26.264 BRA
MARCO ANTONIO MARCONDES 1 01:34:57.260 BRA
CLAUDIA SOARES/ROBSON LOPES 1 01:44:05.296 BRA
RICARDO MARCELO BETERELI/KATIA BERT 1 01:52:25.576 BRA
CLIVANIR MARIA/WLADIMIR MATTOS 1 01:57:34.780 BRA
DANIEL MENEZES/THARLINTA ISABEL 1 02:05:51.370 BRA
SILVANA BOLOGNINI/MAURICIO TANAKA 1 01:28:08411 DSQ BRA
MARCO AURELIO/VALERIA CRISTINA 1 01:29:26.122  DSQ BRA
CLEIDE DE SOUZA 1 01:34:57.016 DSQ BRA
CLAUDIA SOARES/ROBSON LOPES 1 01:44:04.924 DSQ BRA
RICARDO MARCELO BETERELI/KATIA BERT 1 015222922 DSQ BRA
CLIVANIR MARIA/WLADIMIR MATTOS 1 01:57:224.930 DSQ BRA
DANIEL MENEZES/THARLINTA ISABEL 1 02:0549.336 DSQ BRA
EMILY SANTOS/YASMIN FERRAZ 0 00:00:00.000 DNS NOVOHAMBURGO  BRA
EMILY SANTOS/YASMIN FERRAZ 0 00:00:00.000 DNS NOVOHAMBURGO  BRA

Categoria: TURISMO-FEMININO

Nome do Atleta \ Tempo S Cidade

CAROLINA PIACITELLI

SILVIA CATIA FERREIRA RIBAS

ZILDA COSTA

MARCIA CONCEIGAO MENDONGA LEITE
MARCELA REGINA DE CAMPOS ZANOTTI CE

00:00:00.000  DNS EXTREMA
00:00:00.000 DNS MAIRIPORA
00:00:00.000  DNS EXTREMA
00:00:00.000  DNS
00:00:00.000  DNS PIRACAIA

CAMILA FERNANDA RONCOLETTA 1 01:17:53.272
ELIANA BORGES DE AZEVEDO SOUZA 1 01:26:48.848
LUIZA SANCHES ALMEIDA 1 01:32:09.986
MONICA ANUNCIATA DE OLIVEIRA 1 01:38:29.748
JULIANA VASCONCELOS DE SOUZA 1 01:40:32.784
JAYNE DOS SANTOS LOPES 1 01:41:41.201
ROBERTA MAGALHAES 1 01:45:01.400
MARIA FLAVIA SANTOS DE MORAIS 1 01:45:09.885 MORUNGABA
GESSICA RAMOS 1 01:55:33.028 SAO PAULO
0
0
0
0
0
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DESAFID

— 005 =—
VENTOS
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# Placa
1° 00653
2° 00658
3° 00645
4° 00650
5° 00627
6° 00644
7° 00641
8> 00638
9° 00647
10° 00648
11° 00635
12° 00628
13° 00659
14° 00639
15° 00654
16° 00629
17° 00657
18° 00642
19° 00652
20° 00636
21° 00655
22° 00643
23° 00649
24° | 00651
25° 00646
26° 00677
27° 00656
00640
00637
00633
00632
00630
00634
00631

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

DESAFIO DOS VENTOS

Joanopolis

Categoria: TURISMO-MASCULINO

Nome do Atleta
MAXWELL BARBOZA

THIAGO HENRIQUE GONGALVES DE LIMA

JOSE LUIZ SCHIVININI FILHO
MARCELO ROSA DA SILVA

ADAOQ LAERTE DA CUNHA

JOAO VITOR BUENO

FELIPE AUGUSTO FARIA JAMELLI
DIOGO GOMES DE SOUZA

LEVI BRANDINI

LINDOMIRO AGUIAR

CARLOS ROBERTO PEREIRA JUNIOR
ADILSON SILVA EUGENIO

VICENTE RICARDO DA ROSA

FABIO BARBOSA MORENO

NELSON RICANELO DE GODOY

ALIF ALVES MOREIRA

RODOLPHO FELIPPE SANTOS GOMES
GILBERTO JUNIOR

MAURICIO GOMES DOS SANTOS
DAGOBERTO CALASANS

RAFAEL DE AZEVEDO ASSIS

HEITOR ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA

LUIZ ALEXANDRE FERRAZ

MARCELO SANTOS

JOSE ROGERIO PEREIRA DE FRANCA
JOSE HENRIQUE PINHEIRO ANDRE
RENE SOUZ

DIOGO GOMES DE SOUZA

RENATO MARINHO

VICTOR HUGO TEIXEIRA MORAES
JOSINALDO APARECIDO SILVA
ALVARO DONIZETI DE OLIVEIRA
MARCELO CANHA ABRUSIO

THIAGO HENRIQUE GONCALVES LIMA
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Tempo
01:05:49.537
01:07:53.766
01:07:55.369
01:08:23.741
01:09:20.072
01:10:57.565
01:11:05.429
01:12:22.778
01:12:33.220
01:14:40.855
01:14:42.692
01:16:30.244
01:17:54.023
01:23:37.550
01:29:15.473
01:37:13.465
01:37:49.092
01:37:52.715
01:45:34.392
01:48:51.932
01:58:33.253
01:59:12.934
02:02:52.842
02:32:12.632
02:32:48.762
02:39:28.131
03:10:59.794
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

S
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DNS
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DNS
DNS

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

31/07/2023 10:22:04

Cidade
ITATIBA

ATIBAIA
BOM REPOUSO
TOLEDO

JUNDIAI

MAIRIPORA
ATIBAIA
SAO PAULO
PIRACAIA

PIRACAIA

CARAGUATATUBA
SAO BERNARDO

SAO PAULO
SAO PAULO

PIRACAIA
JUNDIAI

POUSO ALEGRE
POUSO ALEGRE
JUNDIAI
JUNDIAI

SAO PAULO
ATIBAIA
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